Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 26, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Grove City Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 10:55.6
1 128 Tessa Semple 8th 2 2 10:25.5 10:25.5 0:00.0
2 129 Hannah Sanford 8th 5 7 10:29.5 20:55.0 0:04.0
3 127 Oliva Lowe 8th 9 16 10:51.0 31:46.1 0:25.5
4 130 Maddie Hamilton 8th 12 28 10:55.6 42:41.7 0:30.1
5 131 Claire Casalnova 7th 37 65 11:56.6 54:38.4 1:31.1
6 132 Kelly MacRae 8th 45 110 12:10.3 1.06:48.7 1:44.8
7 133  Audrey Wright 8th 55 165 12:31.3  1:19:20.0 2:05.8
Team - Union City Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 11:08.0
1 2 Alyssa Boyd 7th 1 1 10:22.4 10:22.4 0:00.0
2 1 Olivia Trauner 8th 7 8 10:45.8 21:08.2 0:23.3
3 3 Morgan Burgess 7th 23 31 11:17.0 32:25.3 0:54.6
4 4  Alyssa Abrams 7th 24 55 11:20.6 43:46.0 0:58.2
5 5 Sierra Bahl 7th 35 90 11:54.4 55:40.4 1:32.0
Team - Meadville Middle Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 11:22.2
1 240 Paige Yoder 8 8 10:49.5 10:49.5 0:00.0
2 239 Lucy Volna 14 22 11:06.0 21:55.5 0:16.5
3 241 Sydney Lewendowski 19 41 11:11.5 33:07.1 0:22.0
4 242  Meredith Prather 29 70 11:35.9 44:43.1 0:46.4
5 243 Tess Miller 44 114 12:08.1 56:51.3 1:18.6
6 244 Madison Rinella 52 166 12:24.1  1:09:15.4 1:34.6
7 246  Molly Sullivan 73 239 13:08.8  1:22:24.3 2:19.3
Team - Corry Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 129 Average Time: 11:27.7
1 31 Brie Sutherland 8th 17 17 11:10.5 11:10.5 0:00.0
2 26 Cassandra Lehner 7th 21 38 11:13.5 22:24.0 0:03.0
3 29 Caitlyn Phelps 7th 22 60 11:16.5 33:40.5 0:05.9
4 24  Paeton Graves 8th 27 87 11:31.8 45:12.4 0:21.3
5 33 Sydney Way 8th 42 129 12:06.0 57:18.4 0:55.5
6 25 Kessli Hall 8th 56 185 12:34.3 1.09:52.8 1.23.8
7 32 Kylie Tucci 7th 69 254 12:51.1  1:22:43.9 1:40.6
8 30 Emily Steffens 8th More Than 7 13:41.9  1:36:25.8 2:31.3
Team - North East Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 11:27.1
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 26, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 11:27.1
1 260 Macy Putman 8th 3 3 10:25.7 10:25.7 0:00.0
2 256 Joelle Klein 7th 28 31 11:32.2 21:58.0 1.06.4
3 261 Morgan Ramsey 7th 31 62 11:38.8 33:36.8 1:13.0
4 258 Megan Martin 7th 32 94 11:39.2 45:16.1 1:13.4
5 262 Abby White 8th 38 132 11:59.5 57:15.6 1:33.7
6 259 Kate Mclintosh 7th 43 175 12:06.2 1.09:21.9 1:40.4
7 254 Tessa Briseiden 8th 82 257 13:25.8  1:22:47.8 3:00.0
8 257 Gabby Kolodziejczak 8th More Than 7 13:39.0 1:36:26.8 3:13.2
Team - Youngsville Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 11:25.9
1 1263 Brook Messinger 7th 4 4 10:28.1 10:28.1 0:00.0
2 1262 Hannah Morris 8th 10 14 10:54.0 21:22.2 0:25.8
3 398 Leigh Fehlman 7th 18 32 11:11.0 32:33.2 0:42.8
4 1264 Lydia Swartzbaugh 8th 33 65 11:40.9 44:14.1 1:12.7
5 400 Kimmie Lindstrom 8th 70 135 12:55.4 57:09.6 2:27.2
6 399 Tiffany Haney 8th 85 220 13:39.3  1:10:48.9 3:11.1
Team - Fairvew Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 11:56.3
1 80 Caitlin Plazony 8th 25 25 11:29.6 11:29.6 0:00.0
2 77 Kelsey Morosky 8th 36 61 11:56.2 23:25.8 0:26.6
3 85 Casey Wise 7th 39 100 12:00.4 35:26.2 0:30.8
4 86 Anna Debello 7th 40 140 12:00.9 47:27.2 0:31.3
5 83 Grace Westfall 8th 47 187 12:14.5 59:41.8 0:44.9
6 76  Allison McCloy 7th 54 241 12:28.2 1:12:10.0 0:58.6
7 73 Brynn Gleason 7th 74 315 13:10.5  1:25:20.6 1:40.9
8 87 Elise McCarthy 7th More Than 7 13:13.4  1:38:34.1 1:43.8
9 74 Alli Hart 7th More Than 7 13:28.1  1:52:02.2 1:58.4
10 78 Cassie Oleksak 8th More Than 7 13:30.7  2:05:32.9 2:01.0
11 81 Ruthie Riesenberg 8th More Than 7 15:03.1  2:20:36.0 3:33.4
12 79 Siena Parini 7th More Than 7 15:46.7  2:36:22.8 4:17.1
13 82 Sophie Stefanovski 7th More Than 7 15:49.3  2:52:12.1 4:19.7
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 195 Average Time: 11:57.5
1 349 Bethany Evankovich 8th 15 15 11:07.3 11:07.3 0:00.0
2 348 Makayla Alicia 8th 26 41 11:30.2 22:37.5 0:22.9
3 341 Leah Breckley 7th 46 87 12:11.6 34:49.2 1:04.3
4 352 Lydia Marcinko 8th 51 138 12:23.7 47:12.9 1:.16.4
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Race Date
October 26, 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - General McLane

Team Score (places): 195

5 353 Alyssa Shade

6 343 Kathrine Fair

7 345 Amanda Laughlin

8 340 Marie Bergquist

9 354 Shea Thompson
10 342 Emma Campbell
11 350 Michelle Fisher
12 344  Dyna Fitzsimmons
13 347 Maddie Dillen

Team - Oil City

Team Score (places): 199

1 383 Amanda Espy

2 377 Katelyn Neely

3 378 Mallory Rodgers

4 385 Amy Hepler

5 390 Montana Farren

6 379 Jennifer Rogers

7 382 Alyssa Conway

8 381 Jenna Breth

9 384 Gracie Felmlee
10 386 Spencer Mehlburger
11 388 Dale Rodgers
12 387 Olivia Rapp
13 389 Evelyn Sopher
14 380 Angela Mattern

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Team - McDowell Middle School
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Team Score (places): 272

Marissa Flagg
Eryn Menosky
Ashley Ernst

Ellie Fetzner
Kimberly Kiefer
Quinn Maloney
Kimberly Lyons
Sara Napierkowski
Brianna King
Cheyenne Watkins
Sofia Viebranz
Katherine Hanes
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Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:57.5

59:47.9
1:12:23.6
1:25:05.4
1:38:24.4
1:52:02.2
2:06:11.7
2:20:53.0
2:35:35.8
2:50:19.8

1:27.7
1:28.3
1:34.5
2:11.7
2:30.5
3:02.1
3:34.0
3:35.5
3:36.7

Average Time: 11:58.2

11:11.8
22:49.6
34:54.9
47:12.9
59:51.4
1:12:35.4
1:25:21.6
1:38:08.5
1:51:03.4
2:04:14.5
2:17:29.3
2:30:58.7
2:44:34.4
2:58:14.4

0:00.0
0:25.8
0:534
1:06.1
1:26.6
1:32.1
1:34.3
1:35.0
1:43.0
1:59.1
2:02.9
2:175
2:23.8
2:28.0

Average Time: 12:28.9

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place Time

Finish Position - 8
8th 57 195 12:35.0
7th 58 253 12:35.6
7th 63 316 12:41.8
7th More Than 7 13:19.0
8th More Than 7 13:37.8
7th More Than 7 14:09.4
8th More Than 7 14:41.3
7th More Than 7 14:42.8
7th More Than 7 14:44.0

Finish Position - 9
7th 20 20 11:11.8
8th 30 50 11:37.7
8th 41 91 12:05.3
7th 49 140 12:17.9
7th 59 199 12:38.5
8th 64 263 12:44.0
7th 66 329 12:46.1
7th More Than 7 12:46.9
7th More Than 7 12:54.9
7th More Than 7 13:11.0
7th More Than 7 13:14.8
7th More Than 7 13:29.4
7th More Than 7 13:35.7
8th More Than 7 13:39.9

Finish Position - 10
8th 48 48 12:16.1
8th 50 98 12:20.5
8th 53 151 12:26.8
7th 60 211 12:40.3
8th 61 272 12:40.9
8th 72 344 13:03.5
8th 76 420 13:14.0
7th More Than 7 13:44.0
7th More Than 7 14:59.3
8th More Than 7 15:00.3
8th More Than 7 15:43.1
7th More Than 7 19:06.8

3

12:16.1
24:36.6
37:03.4
49:43.7
1:02:24.7
1:15:28.2
1:28:42.3
1:42:26.3
1:57:25.7
2:12:26.0
2:28:09.2
2:47:16.0

0:00.0
0:04.4
0:10.7
0:24.2
0:24.8
0:47.4
0:57.9
1:27.9
2:43.2
2:44.2
3:27.0
6:50.6
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date

October 26, 2011 Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cranberry Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 273 Average Time: 12:59.8
1 45  Kristin Reynolds 7th 11 11 10:54.2 10:54.2 0:00.0
2 44 Maddy Keenan 7th 34 45 11:47.6 22:41.9 0:53.3
3 43 Amanda Cornelius 7th 62 107 12:41.2 35:23.1 1:46.9
4 48 Nicole Robertson 8th 68 175 12:50.4 48:13.5 1:56.1
5 46  Holly Whitman 7th 98 273 16:45.6 1:04:59.2 5:51.4
Team - FLB Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 309 Average Time: 12:41.4
1 100 Tyrzah McCall 7th 6 6 10:33.2 10:33.2 0:00.0
2 102 Kristine Malinowski 8 65 71 12:44.7 23:17.9 2:11.4
3 103 Sara Nutt 8th 67 138 12:48.4 36:06.4 2:15.2
4 99 Taylor Campbell 8 84 222 13:27.0 49:33.4 2:53.8
5 101 Annie Lichtinger 7 87 309 13:53.6  1.03:27.1 3:20.4
6 104 Victoria Glover 8 96 405 14:53.8 1:18:20.9 4:20.6
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 350 Average Time: 13:13.3
1 66 Kate Daugharthy 8th 16 16 11:07.6 11:07.6 0:00.0
2 69 Madi Hultman 7th 75 91 13:12.8 24:20.4 2:05.2
3 68 Jocelyn Courtney 7th 80 171 13:23.3 37:43.7 2:15.6
4 70 Sabrina Long 7th 86 257 13:48.1 51:31.9 2:40.5
5 67 Hannah Bortz 7th 93 350 14:34.9 1:06:06.9 3:27.3
Team - Northwestern Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 359 Average Time: 13:36.6
1 275 Samantha Gollmer 8th 13 13 11:02.7 11:02.7 0:00.0
2 283 Erika Smith 7th 77 90 13:17.8 24:20.6 2:15.1
3 276 Erica Pierson 8th 81 171 13:24.6 37:45.2 2:21.9
4 277 Caroline Scarvel 8th 91 262 14:16.8 52:02.1 3:14.1
5 281 Karli Mosko 7th 97 359 16:01.2 1:08:03.4 4:58.5
6 282  Erin Ridenour 7th 100 459 18:45.2 1:26:48.6 7:42.5
7 279 Amber Hosack 7th 101 560 18:46.5 1:45:35.2 7:43.8
8 278 Ashley Dunlap 7th More Than 7 21:27.7  2:07:02.9 10:25.0
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 424 Average Time: 13:53.8
1 169 Jessica Paris 7th 71 71 12:57.0 12:57.0 0:00.0
2 170 Kennedy Wittman 7th 79 150 13:21.8 26:18.8 0:24.8
3 168 Bailey Merritt 7th 89 239 14:08.8 40:27.7 1:11.8
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Race Date
October 26, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 424

4 166 Eva Davison
5 165 Elizabeth Burks

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): 435

176 Lexy Miller

174 Chelsea Combs
180 Kylie Wright

173  Jennifer Byrne
178 Michaela Philson
179 Rosie Shepard
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Team - Cochranton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 13 Brittany Jackson
2 14 Kendra Nemeth

Team - Commodore Perry
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 20 Laura Sanner
2 21 Journey Wark

Team - East
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 62 Nicole Althof-Long
2 63 Amirah Mateen

Team - Girard
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 119 Alexa Dunn

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 152 Margaret Newara
2 151 Amelia Beaumont

Race results from the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position
7th 90 329
7th 95 424
Finish Position
8th 78 78
7th 83 161
8th 88 249
8th 92 341
8th 94 435
8th 99 534
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
Finish Position
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
Finish Position
8th Less Than 5
Finish Position
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
5

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 15
Average Time: 13:53.8

14:14.2
14:47.4

54:41.9
1:09:29.3

1:17.2
1:50.4

16
Average Time: 13:59.6

13:20.6 13:20.6 0:00.0
13:26.2 26:46.8 0:05.6
14:00.8 40:47.7 0:40.2
14:31.6 55:19.3 1:11.0
14:38.9  1:09:58.3 1:18.3
18:19.9  1:28:18.2 4:59.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:52.7 11:52.7 0:00.0
14:18.0 26:10.8 2:25.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:53.8 11:53.8 0:00.0
13:15.2 25:09.0 1:21.4
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:15.3 11:15.3 0:00.0
14:24.5 25:39.9 3:09.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:56.4 12:56.4 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:14.4 13:14.4 0:00.0
13:55.9 27:10.4 0:41.5
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 26, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 298 Marissa Mountford 7th Less Than 5 12:05.7 12:05.7 0:00.0
2 297 Jenny Trayer 8th Less Than 5 12:27.1 24:32.9 0:21.3
3 299 Kaitlyn Brace 7th Less Than 5 13:01.7 37:34.6 0:55.9
Team - Wilmington Area Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 311 Sarah Behm 8th Less Than 5 10:31.2 10:31.2 0:00.0
2 310 Madison Huff 8th Less Than 5 10:43.7 21:14.9 0:12.5
3 312 Lexi Brumbaugh 7th Less Than 5 10:58.5 32:13.4 0:27.3
4 313 Taylor Cox 7th Less Than 5 14:51.7 47:05.2 4:20.5
Team - Beatty Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 327 Taylor Rosenberg 8th Less Than 5 12:24.8 12:24.8 0:00.0
2 326 Natalie Peterson 8th Less Than 5 14:30.6 26:55.4 2:05.7
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